RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT VIDYAPEETHA TIRUPATI
(Deemed to be University Established u/s 3 of U.G.C Act. 1956)

~ 517507 (A.P)

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No. RSV/ Exams/April-2019

Date: 02-05-2019

DDE- EXAMINATION, REVISED TIME-TABLE MAY/JUNE-2019

SASTRI/B.A. 1* YEAR

Time: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Date Day " » Paper No. Subject
20.05.2019 Monday Part-A 1* Lang-1 English
21.05.2019 Tuesday Part-B 2" Lang-1 Sanskrit/Malayalam
22.05.2019 Wednesday | Part-C, P-1 History of Sanskrit Liturature (1% Hours) 50 Marks
| 23.05.2019 Thursday | Part-D Environmental Studies (1% Hours) 50 Marks
24.05.2019 Friday 1% Elective — 1 Sah/Vya/P.Jyotisha/A. Vedanta/D'Vedanta
25-05.2019 Saturday 1" elective-2/1 Sah/Vya/P.Jyotisha/A.V/D.V.&B.A. 1% year supply
: Paper-1 - Sanskrit
27.05.2019 Monday 2" &3" Flectives-1 Computer Applications/Yoga Meditation
28.05.2019 Tuesday 2" &3™ Electives-1 Eng.Literature/Malayalam.Literature
29.05.2015 Wednesday | 2" &3 Electives-1 | History _ )
| 30.05.2019 Thursday 2"”&3”' Electives-1 | Archakatva&Pourohitya N
Sastri/B.A. 2" Year Time: 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Date Day Ppaer No. Subject
21.05.2019 | Tuesday 1* Lang.2 English i
23.05.2019 | Thursday 2" Lang.-2 Sanskrit/ Malayalam
25.05.2019 | Saturday Part.C, p-2 History of Sanskrit Literature (1% Hours) 50 Marks
28.05.2019 | Tuesday 1* Elective-3 Sah/Vya/P.Jyotisha/A.Vedanta/D.Vedanta b
30.05.2019 | Thursday 1% Electived/2 Sah/Vya/P.Jyotisha/A.Vedanta/D.Vedanta .&B.A. 2™
| year Paper-2 - Sanskrit
01.06.2019 | Saturday 2" 83" Elective-2 | Eng.Lit/Malayalam.Lit/ Yoga&Medltatlon
04.06.2019 Tuesday 2™ &3 Elective-2 History/ Archakatva&Pourohitya
06.06.2019 | Thursday | 2" 83" Elective-2 Computer Applications




SASTRI/B.A. 3" YEAR

Time: 9.00 A.IVI. to 12.00 Noon

The Dean, Academic Affairs, RSV

The Director, DDE, RSV
The Co-Ordinaror,Academic Affairs,RSV
All HEADS & Deans,RSV
The HoD od Computer Science with a request to insert on website
The PS to VC/Register,RSV
The Assistant Register Academic Section), for necessary action,RSV
All Notice Boards

File.

Date Day Paper No. Subject
20.05.2019 Monday 1* Elective-5/3 Sah/Vya/P.lyotisha/A.Vedanta N
22.05.2019 Wednesday 1* Elective — 6/4 | Sah/Vya/P.Jyotisha./A.Vedanta
124.05.2019 Friday 2" & 3™ Flective-3 Eng.Lit./Malayalam Lit./Archakatva Pourohitya
27.05.2019 | Monday | 2" & 3" Elective-3 | History :
29.05.2019 | Wednesday 2" & 3" Elective-3 | Yoga Meditation
31-05.2019 | Friday 2" & 3" Elective-3 Caomputer Applications ]
03.06.2019 | Monday 2“i' & 3" Elective-4 | Eng.Lit./Malayalam Lit./Archakatva Pourohitya
07.06.2019 | Friday 2" & 3" Elective-4 | History
08.06.2019 | Saturday 2" & 3" Elective-4 | Yoga&Meditation K
10.6.2019 Monday 2" & 3" Elective-4 Computer Applications
\ o / ’ § LY | \
CONTROLLER OF EXAM[NATIONS I/
Copy to



